
Date Club Event Map Date Club Event Map
JANUARY JULY

Sat 03-01-04 Southern 6 day 3 - 7 Jul WMOC Italy
Sun 04-01-04 Southern 6 day Sun 04-07-04

to Southern 6 day
Sun 11-01-04 Southern 6 day Sun 11-07-04 CM Nat Sec School Champs? may be CDOA

Sun 18-01-04 Sun 18-07-04 NW OY 2 Pulpit Rock

Sun 25-01-04 Sun 25-07-04 NW Training Pulpit Rock

FEBRUARY AUGUST
Sun 01-02-04 Sun 01-08-04 AOC OY 3 Hobbits Wood

Sun 08-02-04 Sun 08-08-04 AOC Training Hobbits Wood

Sun 15-02-04 AOC Promotion Pot Luck Sun 15-08-04 NW OY 4 Spaghetti Soup
Sat 21-08-04 AOC Auckland Sprint Champs City map

Sun 22-02-04 Sun 22-08-04 NW Training Spaghetti Soup

Sat 28-02-04 Kaweka Challenge
Sun 29-02-04 Kaweka Challenge Sun 29-08-04 AOC OY 5 - Whose game/Percys/Goblin

depends on felling!!!
MARCH SEPTEMBER

Sat 06-03-04 AOC Rogaine Port Waikato
Sun 07-03-04 AOC Rogaine Port Waikato Sun 05-09-04 AOC Training    Whose/Percy/Goblin
Sun 07-03-04 CM Promotion 1 Totara Park

Sat 13-03-04 Katoa Po Sun 12-09-04 CM OY 6 Matakawau
Sun 14-03-04 CDOA1  / Around the Bays

Sun 19-09-04 NW Auckland relays (Most probably) Muriwai
Sun 21-03-04 NW Score Series 1 Weiti

Sat 25-09-04
Sun 28-03-04 CM Promotion 2 Harkers Res Sun 26-09-04 WHO OY 7

APRIL OCTOBER
Sun 04-04-04 AOC Promotion Muriwai Sun 03-10-04

Fri 09-04-04 Nationals - WOA
Sat 10-04-04 Nationals - WOA Sat 09-10-04 CDOA champs
Sun 11-04-04 Nationals - WOA Sun 10-10-04 CDOA champs
Mon 12-04-04 Nationals - WOA

Sun 17-10-04 NW Auckland relays (shifted ?) Muriwai
Sun 18-04-04 NW Score Series 2 Stags Roar

Sat 23-10-04 Labour weekend
Sun 25-04-04 CM Promotion 3 Taurangaruru Sun 24-10-04 Labour weekend

Sat  30-10-04 AOC Auckland Champs Célèbre
Sun 31-10-04 AOC Auckland Champs Célèbre

MAY NOVEMBER
Sun 02-05-04 NW Score Series 3 Slater Rd/Deaks Hd Sat 06-11-04 WOA champs
Tue 04-05-04 Akl Sec Schools Relays One Tree Hill Sun 07-11-04 WOA champs
Thu 06-05-04 CM Counties Primary Sch Champs Totara Park
Sun 09-05-04 CM Promotion 4 Maioro Sun 14-11-04
Tue 11-05-04 CM Franklin Primary Sch Champs Reeves farm
Sun 16-05-04 NW Score Series 4 Spaghetti Soup Sun 21-11-04
Tue 18-05-04 NW Akl Intermediate Champs Moire Park
Sun 23-05-04 CM Akl Sec School Champs Waiuku Forest
Sun 23-05-04 CM Promotion 4 Waiuku Forest Sun 28-11-04

Sun 30-05-04 NW Score Series 5 / MTBO Wounded Knee
JUNE DECEMBER

Sat 05-06-04 CM Queen's Birthday Kelland Rd Sun 05-12-04
Sun 06-06-04 NW Queen's Birthday Otakanini Coastal
Mon 07-06-04 AOC Queen's Birthday Hobbit or Percys Sun 12-12-04

Sun 13-06-04 Sun 19-12-04
Sun 26-12-04

Sun 20-06-04
6-16 Jan 05 NW Oceania Champs Woodhill

Sun 27-06-04 CM OY 1 Four Seasons Stillwater
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